

## DELL 40G QSPF+ SR4 Compatible transceivers 150mts

## BS40GQSFDDELSR

Broadstick provides Dell compatible transceivers that meet the industry standards. All transceivers are standardsbased and comply with the MSA.



Form Type	QSFP+	Max Distance	150mts
Wavelength	850nm	Dom Support	Yes
Interface	MTP/MPO	Receiver Sensitivity	<-20.2dBm
TX Power	-3,7dBm to 4.5dBm	Temp Range	0 to 70 ºC

These transceivers are manufactured using the best quality components available. Our commitment to quality means we produce a consistent, standardized product, purpose-built for compatibility with today's top Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM) specifications.

Our factory has the ISO 9001 certification and our devices are tested in fabric.



The installation a Broadstick transceiver does not affect your network equipment warranty. The equipment manufacturers have all the guidelines stating that warranty support on their products and it will not be affected.

Remember that Installing an OEM transceiver does not affect your network equipment warranty. The equipment manufacturers have all the guidelines stating that warranty support on their products and it will not be affected. This transceivers are compatible the use of it do not affect the CPU of the equipment and will not affect the Network performance.

For more information please contact <a href="mailto:sales@broadstick.com">sales@broadstick.com</a>

www.broadstick.com